

CNR No: PBJLA10017252018

CIS No: CHI/132/2018

PUNJAB STATE VS HARDEV SINGH @ DEV etc.

Present: Sh. Satnam Singh learned APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. JAGDEEP SINGH
MANN Advocate.

No PW come present. Notice issued to PW HC Sukhwinder Singh and ASI Labh Singh received duly served. Despite service they did not turn up before the court. Let they be summoned through BW in the sum of Rs.5,000/- with one surety of like amount be issued for 16.11.2022. Ahlmad is directed to issue summons to the remaining prosecution witnesses mentioned at Sr. No.1 to 5 on the same date.

Date of Order: 03.10.2022

Nishant Kumar

(Jublee)

Judicial Magistrate First Class

UID NO . PB00415