

CNR No:PBETA10003322019 CASE No:CHI-43-2019

STATE OF PUNJAB Vs AMANJOT SINGH

Present: Sh. Ankit Kumar Garg, APP for the State.
Accused Heena Chatwal on bail with **proxy** counsel Sh.
Khushpreet Singh, Adv.
Accused Amanjot Singh **PO**.

An application for exemption from personal appearance of accused Heena Chatwal has been filed. For the reasons mentioned in the application his presence stands exempted for today only.

No PW is present. Ld. APP for the State has given up the witness namely ASI Avtar Singh. NBWs issued against Pws at Sr.no. 8,10,13 and 15 received back unserved. Let fresh NBWs against them be issued for 31.08.2026.

Date of Order: 21.08.2026
Beant Kaur, st.

(Ms. Neeraj Goyal)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class,
Talwandi Sabo
UID No . PB00605